Samsung Travel Adapter 45W - EP-TA845XBEGGB
Model No: SMG-TRAVEL-ADPT-45W
Price:
Rs. 7,190
Warranty:
6 Months(s) manufacturer warranty.
6 Month Warranty
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Travel Adapter Charger
Model: EP-TA845XBEGGB
Input: Input Voltage: 100-240 V
Output: Output Voltage 5 V (Max, Normal Charge) / Output Voltage 3A(9V, 15V),
2.25A(20V), PPS : 4.05A(3.3-11.0V) Or 2.8A(3.3-16.0V) Or 2.1A(3.3-21.0V) (Max, Fast
Charge) / Output Current 3 A (Max, Normal Charge)
Interface: USB Type-C
Fast Charging: Super Fast Charging 2.0 Max. 45W, PD 3.0 PPS Max. 45W
Colors: Black
Dimensions: 53.1 x 30.1 x 85.9 mm / Cable Length 1 m
Weight: 120.42 g
Other Information: Wall Charger, Type-C Cable (1 m)
Date: 2026-06-24 00:26